Page 1 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (2)
30 40 50 60 70 80 90
‘O_
Vv
E poooR
o =
N
o
(2]
K| K
*
LN
*
AAAANAANLASBE
AA ANA R
A \\\\stA%
o AN 38 )
=+ A A EJN
Ll EIN
[L1] EIN
&
n
n
n
n
n ¥ &
o 3 $ L X H
0 B3 ES
B3 n
|| £ £
ki s
E3 B
ki & = =
E3 3 = =1=
n n ==
o 1 N =
©
(7) (8)



Page 2 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (3)

100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190

10

20

30

40

50

60

(8) (9)



Page 3 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (4)

190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280

10

20

30

40

50

60

(9) (10)



Page 4 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (5)

290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370

10

20

30

40

50

60

(10) (11)



Page 5 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (6)

380 390 400 410 420 430 440 450 460 470

10

20

30

40

50

60

(11) (12)



Page 6 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke

470 480 490 500 510 520 530 540

10

> > gple

20

30

40

50

60

(12)



(8)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 7

90

80

70

60

50

20

10

X

XXX
XXX
X X
X

XX

«
[
% 3 racd
oo oY
oo OOOOOY
>0 OOOOSOI
o o000 oS
*=l> oSS0 0oIoM
* * Soo0ooHS >
3 [ % Ooo000 0
o ¥ H[% SO0 000
EEEEERL LT LTS A%
D0 © D oK KK E k¥ o & O O«E
© © D D D W WM N 9124 53 LS
© © BN R Al
O © © © W W W O|H K K K K= SR
D © © © W O W|H K K K= ©fo
© © D DO DfHe H W W K
O DO D D D D We[He W W W W N
O OO DO M O M K K |k ¥
BN DD D DD D O H WK
o © 0 fBlo|o © M K *|
. © O | BT Y
ol © © D © O D /
= oo QO O
Sooolo@®@oo@e e <
e e e g <)
Possmosss00
poooloososss@®
oo [Poosoososos
BN e === =1
BN DSOS >
B BTN >
s N
| EECEEEEER
BN
LN ]
LI N 4
o0 oery

© yearvyr
v el rr
Sl pr| |x <0
w00
g ooo

L |

A A A A

Ooo0OO=00
ooNOOd
oood
LA

[mEEN 4
O <

© N 4 4

<@
NVAVAV

%

> >
> >

09

0L

08 06

00}

OLL

(14)

(13)



(9)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 8

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

09

0L

08

06

00}

XX
XXX X
XIXIX X X
X XXX X

(15)

(14)



Page 9 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (10)

190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280

60

70

80

90

100

110

(15) (16)



Page 10 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (11)

290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370

60

70

80

90

100

110

(16) (17)



(12)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 11

470

460

450

440

430

420

410

400

390

380

X X X X ooooooo /
X X XX X Sj0oo<0000
X X|X Slooor<=0000 >
NX XX ¥ < 000 >
vy <O >
vy <O >
>
>
>>> >
0L 06 001 oLl

(18)

(17)



Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 12

540

530

470

X

XX

X X[X
XX XX X
X X X|X X X

X X X X
X X XIX X
X XX

VAVAVAVAVAV

4

>0o0dr 000

09

0L 08

06

00}

(18)



(14)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 13

50 60 70 80 90

4

30

10

%% *AANANK

XX XXX/
X X X

0

43

1193

ovi oSt

091

0L}

(20)

(19)



(15)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 14

90

1

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

100

<

QD D

QD D

wno e oy [

D © ey £ O0OMN

© rry oo
OO og

3 \$\ ¢ ¢ O N O

< oooog
Oooooog

och

>l 10
ovi

[ o
OQoO0O0o«
otoo=w
oooo=w
oooo=w

oSt

(21)

(20)



Page 15 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (16)

190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280

120

130

140

150

160

170

(21) (22)



Page 16 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (17)

290 300 310 320 330 340 350 360 370

120

130

140

150

160

170

(22) (23)



(18)

Tina Wenke

450

D QD D D

CS] CNEEOEEOECOEESEEVEEOIE )

CSECSEEVEEOEEORE GRS

440

D QO DD CSECSECOEEOEEORE GRS

PN ¥

=ENO DD D DD
=D D DD DD DD

555.5555555

CS] CNEEOEESECOEESEEV IS IES )

430

ESECSESOEEOICS)

420

410

400

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt
390

80

3

Page 17

(24)

Si 091

(23)



Page 18

150

160

170

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

480
I
Il
Il *

SDlaEE@a@@@s s s

520

540

> ®| > fI I I

Tina Wenke



Page 19 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (20)

10 20 50 70
OO * * * X X
MIVIVIVE S
VIVAVIVE S F 4
MVENVIVEE S
o
=<}
)
o
(<]
@
[=]
o
N
o
b
Be
53
8
8
o
N
N
o - == B
(]
« _POOONNE ==

(25) (26)



(21)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 20

190

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

100

X X
XX xT
XXX
XX/
*
K
> K
N O K|
¥ ¥ O O
¥ ¥ O O
**5ﬂfr
.**555M_
¥ ¥ ¥ O O[O
K K K|
oy N e |
° oy i > > H = [
® oy <[] > *
rrxo0l [>> >
£ 00001> > > S
< O OO0 2> >
Ooooooo> > <X
Oooooono > >
o o o >
Oooogs«r > > >
OOO«=r ee > >|
>>| O OOrree > >
> > m] vl |e >
000« w > > >
SEloo= < B >
> >0 0O 0O O = >|> >
> O0O0=%«w ri> >
] =% <X 7 W >
y >
O O D >
D D DD > > > >
DD DD D N > > > > >
© QD © u > > >
© oh o © 1 1l > > > g
CS) = 11 11 > > >
D DN D nn > > >
© O 1l =
© DD D 1l ~NJ
© DD 1l N
i
N
//
AN
+
+ + +[+
ECS + + + + + +[+
+Ol+ + + + + + +[S+ +|+
+ |+ ++++ |+
+ + +|+ +S+ + + + + + +H[+
> > + |+ +
> >> + %3
> %
061 00¢C ole 0ce 0€e

(27)

(26)



Page 21 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (22)

190 200 210 220 230 240 250 260 270 280
o
*
o
2
o
o
N
o
N
o
N
N
ﬂ,/f?T\\
g v Vv I/ A4 Ne e
N | NMOOOOOOOoOO 4 4 Ne Jl|

(27) (28)



(23)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 22

370

60

3

350

340

0

33

320

310

300

290

I

Naga /*

k|

Lk
* *

J 3

08t

06}

002

ole

\[44

0€e

(29)

(28)



(24)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 23

LT

~
YaY B YAV
NAVAVAVAVAY, Y

VAVAVAVAVAV, o\ (7
NAVAVAYY

i

0

42

410

400

D O D

0

39

380

08t 06} 002 ole \[44 0€e

(30)

(29)



Page 24 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke

500 510 520 530 540

B EE D) 3

180

X X X X @

200
=V

210

220

230

(30)



Page 25 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (26)

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80

230

240

250

260

270

280

(31) (32)



(27)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 26

ESECOEE G SIE S IC O I VI VIC VIS

(33)

(32)



(28)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 27

rooood
erF 0O 0O0OO
eFy 000

W PEXIX X X X
Oog=w X X X
S I>I0 O 0O O = X X X
Ve ey xO00Ox=wX X
y e oy x[00OOxX X
S w0000 00n
Ok 0ONO000
ooooOonooo@A
OooooOojgaoog@A
ooooopa
O

oy
Vo
S 00
< 00000
ooooono
O0ooon

Jh

[mm] O
00O oo

0O 0O O =

(34)

(33)



(29)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 28

320

310

290

©olo © oo
OEOD DD D
D= DO DD DD D

OEEO DD DD D

A

(NN
VAVAVAVANEN

oA
VIVEN

6606

N

i o P

0S¢

09¢

0

8

4

(35)

(34)



(30)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 29

470

440

el Y| |

0sc

08¢

(36)

(33)



Page 30 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke

470 480 490 500 510 520 530 540

230

240

250

260

270

280

(36)



Page 31 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (32)

10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

290

300

310

320




Page 32 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (33)
100 110 120 130 140 150 160 170 180 190
i *}g
(G
LA
o
]
N
o
S
(3]
o
)

320




(34)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 33

280

270

260

250

240

230

220

210

200

190

BN

A
VAVIvivi

062

00€

oLe

0ce




(35)

Tina Wenke

08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Page 34

370

360

320

310

300

290

062

oLe

0ce




Page 35 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke (36)

380 390 400 410 420 430 440 450 460 470

290

300

310

320




Page 36 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke

470 480 490 500 510 520 530 540

290

300

310

320




Page 37 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt Tina Wenke

Pattern Name: 08555 Plauful Santas Tree Skirt

Designed By: Tina Wenke
Company: JCA
Copyright: 2008
Fabric: Aida 14, White
533w X 313h Stitches
Size: 14 Count, 96.70w X 56.79h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

B B 2 DMC 310 Black
B = 2 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
Ol [e] 2 DMC 352 Coral-LT
Ol 2 DMC 415 Pearl Gray
] = 2 DMC 601 Cranberry-DK
O & 2 DMC 603 Cranberry
[ | (=] 2 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
[ (] 2 DMC 701 Christmas Green-MD
O 2 DMC 704 Christmas Green-VY LT
= (] 2 DMC 740 Tangerine
O 2 DMC 741 Tangerine—MD
Ol N 2 DMC 758 Terra Cotta-VY LT
[ ]| 2 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK
] = 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
[ L] 2 DMC 816 Garnet
B (6] 2 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD
[l O 2 DMC 945 Tawny
] 2 DMC 950 Desert Sand-LT
B @ 2 DMC 958 Sea Green-DK
o 9] 2 DMC 959 Sea Green-MD
O 2 DMC 972 Canary-DK
B ]} 2 DMC 976 Golden Brown-MD
O 2 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
1 DMC 3348 Yellow Green-LT
O 1 DMC 955 Nile Green-LT
u = 1 DMC 333 Blue Violet-VY DK
1 DMC 310 Black
O] N 1 DMC 977 Golden Brown-LT
1 DMC 5200 White

Floss Used for Half Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
] 2 DMC 800 Delft Blue-Pale
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Floss Used for French Knots:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] () 1 DMC 310 Black
[ | [ 1 DMC 310 Black
[ o 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK

Floss Used for Back Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color

[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black

[ | 1 DMC 310 Black

BN — 1 DMC 601 Cranberry-DK
n— 1 DMC 666 Christmas Red-BRT
n — 1 DMC 798 Delft Blue-DK

n — 1 DMC 911 Emerald Green-MD

Floss Used for Straight Stitches:
Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 310 Black

Notes:
Needle Treasures

Paxuie



